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ранг фамилия и имя спорт. орг. д.р. звание, тренер
1 ЧАУСОВА Вера СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 28/3/2006 МС Антонова О. В.
2 ПРОДАН Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 15/11/2006 I разряд Некрашевич Н. Н., Молчанова И. Г.
3 ИВАНОВА Таисия СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 28/6/2008 I разряд Таборский Я. В., Таборская Е. И.
3 КОРОЛЕВА Арина СШОР КОМЕТА 8/11/2008 I разряд Бармин В. Ю., Пресс А. В., Филиппов Е. 
5 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 20/3/2006 КМС Клычкова А. В., Антонова О. В.
6 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 3/11/2007 КМС Таборская Е. И., Таборский Я. В.
7 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 13/5/2007 КМС Таборский Я. В., Таборская Е. И., Антоно
8 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СШОР КОМЕТА 23/5/2008 I разряд Пресс А. В., Овсянникова Е. О.
9 САФАРЯН Александра СПАРТАК 20/4/2009 II разря Коврижин А. Д.

10 МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СШОР КОМЕТА 5/4/2007 I разряд Филиппов Е. С., Овсянникова Е. О., Прес
11 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 29/3/2007 I разряд Некрашевич Н. Н., Таборская Е. И., Табо
11 АГАШКОВА Жанна ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 2/7/2007 II разря Веселовский Ф. Г.
13 КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПАРТАК 27/11/2006 III разря Маянц Е. А., Никифорова А. К., Костин 
14 АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 1/7/2007 КМС Таборская Е. И., Таборский Я. В.
15 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА 15/1/2008 I разряд Чуркина Н. А., Пресс А. В., Овсянникова 
16 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 27/7/2009 I разряд Таборский Я. В., Таборская Е. И.
17 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 30/7/2006 КМС Костерина М. Н., Антонова О. В.
18 БАРСУКОВА Мария СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС 25/5/2007 I разряд Клычкова А. В.
19 ПАВЛОВА Ирина СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС 23/9/2008 III разря Клычкова А. В.
20 ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА 6/5/2009 II разря Пресс А. В., Филиппов Е. С., Бармин В. 
21 УРАКОВА Софья ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 22/2/2007 I разряд Веселовский Ф. Г.
22 АВДЕЕВА Антонина СШОР КОМЕТА 25/10/2008 II разря Чуркина Н. А., Филиппов Е. С., Пресс А. 
23 КАРАЕВА Станислава СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 29/3/2007 I юн. ра Некрашевич Н. Н., Молчанова И. Г.
23 НЕФЕДОВА София СШОР КОМЕТА 12/11/2009 I юн. ра Филиппова Е. Х., Бармин В. Ю., Филипп
25 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО 26/5/2009 III разря Рафальсон Е. И.
26 СМИРНОВА Алёна СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 6/1/2008 II разря Маянц Е. А., Антонова О. В.
27 ФИРСОВА София ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 15/6/2008 I разряд Веселовский Ф. Г.
28 ДУБИНИНА Александра СПАРТАК 9/9/2006 I юн. ра Коврижин А. Д., Густинович Е. С.
29 ЛАПИНА Светлана СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 27/2/2006 II разря Бойков Ю. Г., Таборский Я. В.
30 РЕБРОВА Арина СПАРТАК 31/3/2008 I юн. ра Костин М. В.
31 ХОДУНОВА Аида СПАРТАК 28/1/2007 I юн. ра Коврижин А. Д., Густинович Е. С.
32 ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА 28/6/2009 I юн. ра Кононова Н. В., Пресс А. В., Филиппов Е
33 АХМЕТШИНА Кристина СПАРТАК 21/9/2007 I юн. ра Коврижин А. Д., Густинович Е. С.
34 БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 26/3/2008 I разряд Хамзин Э. Х., Антонова О. В.
35 ЗАПОРОЦКОВА Анна СПАРТАК 2/4/2008 I юн. ра Коврижин А. Д.
36 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 22/5/2007 I разряд Антонова О. В.
37 ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СШОР КОМЕТА 27/7/2009 I юн. ра Кононова Н. В., Пресс А. В., Филиппов Е
38 ПРОШКИНА Дарья СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС 8/4/2009 I юн. ра Клычкова А. В.
39 НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПАРТАК 5/11/2008 I юн. ра Коврижин А. Д.
40 ГЛАЗАТОВА Кира СШОР КОМЕТА 31/3/2007 I юн. ра Филиппов Е. С.
41 АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА 9/2/2007 I разряд Бармин В. Ю., Пресс А. В., Филиппов Е. 
42 СМИРНОВА Дарья СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 13/8/2008 III разря Антонова О. В.
43 ДЫНИНА Варвара КШВСМ 7/11/2009 II юн. р Саевич Ф. Н., Тарасов А. В.
44 ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СПАРТАК 8/1/2009 I юн. ра Коврижин А. Д.
45 ТАРАСОВА Елизавета РЕПРИЗ 25/1/2007 II юн. р Маякова Д. Э.
46 МЕРЕНКОВА Дарья СПАРТАК 11/6/2006 I юн. ра Коврижин А. Д., Густинович Е. С.
47 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 25/7/2009 I юн. ра Веселовский Ф. Г., Соколов Н. С.
48 ХМАРА Милана СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО 18/1/2008 III разря Рафальсон И. Д., Рафальсон Е. И.
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ранг фамилия и имя спорт. орг. д.р. звание, тренер
49 КОЧЕТКОВА Евгения СШОР КОМЕТА 26/10/2008 I юн. ра Кононова Н. В., Бармин В. Ю.
50 ЧЕРНАЯ Софья КШВСМ 24/12/2007 I юн. ра Троицкий Е. А.

51 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА 20/10/2009 I юн. ра Кононова Н. В., Пресс А. В., Филиппов Е
52 БЕТАНОВА Полина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 15/5/2009 I юн. ра Таборский Я. В.
53 МИТЮКОВА Александр КШВСМ 1/2/2007 I юн. ра Саевич Ф. Н., Тарасов А. В.
54 СУББОТИНА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА 26/6/2008 I юн. ра Филиппова Е. Х., Бармин В. Ю.
55 КАРПОВА Елена СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 13/8/2009 I юн. ра Некрашевич Н. Н.
56 ЛЮБЛИНСКАЯ Анфиса СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО 9/3/2008 III юн. р Артемьева Н. Б.
57 ДЫБОВСКАЯ Катерина СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС 8/5/2009 I юн. ра Клычкова А. В.
58 СИСЕНКО Елена СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО 7/10/2008 II юн. р Маякова Д. Э.
59 КОНДРАШКИНА Алекса СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС 29/3/2007 I юн. ра Костерина М. Н.
60 МОШКО Анна СШОР КОМЕТА 4/9/2009 III юн. р Бармин В. Ю., Филиппова М. П.
61 КОНДРАТЬЕВА Маргар СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО 27/6/2006 I юн. ра Некрашевич Н. Н.
62 ЗУБАРЕВА Вера СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО 12/1/2009 I юн. ра Ненахова С. Б., Борматов Д. А.
63 ЗАМАНИ Виктория КШВСМ 26/12/2007 I юн. ра Троицкий Е. А., Тарасов А. В.
64 ВАРЕНИК Валерия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 24/5/2009 I юн. ра Веселовский Ф. Г.
65 КРАСИКОВА Яна КШВСМ 30/7/2009 II юн. р Саевич Ф. Н., Тарасов А. В.
66 ШАРКОВА София КШВСМ 23/9/2008 II юн. р Саевич Ф. Н.
67 СЕНАТОРОВА Ксения СШОР КОМЕТА 1/2/2009 III юн. р Чуркина Н. А.
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Группа № 1    10:05    дорожка №  1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЛАЗАТОВА Кира СШОР КОМЕТА  0  V  3  4  V  V 0.500 -3 22 5
ЧАУСОВА Вера СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
АХМЕТШИНА Кристина СПАРТАК  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 2
КОЧЕТКОВА Евгения СШОР КОМЕТА  V  1  0  0  V  4 0.333 -8 15 6
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  1  1  V  V  4 0.500 1 21 3
ЗАМАНИ Виктория КШВСМ  3  1  2  0  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7
ПРОШКИНА Дарья СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКО  3  2  4  V  V  V 0.500 -2 24 4

Группа № 2    10:05    дорожка №  2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АВДЕЕВА Антонина СШОР КОМЕТА  1  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 23 2
КАРАЕВА Станислава СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  0  3  V 0.667 7 23 3
КРАСИКОВА Яна КШВСМ  0  2  0  0  3  2 0.000 -23 7 7
ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА  3  3  V  2  V  3 0.333 -3 21 5
ПРОДАН Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
ХМАРА Милана СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  1  V  V  4  2  2 0.333 -7 19 6
РЕБРОВА Арина СПАРТАК  0  0  V  V  0  V 0.500 -7 15 4

Группа № 3    10:05    дорожка №  3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕФЕДОВА София СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  2  V  3 V3 0.667 7 23 3
МЕРЕНКОВА Дарья СПАРТАК  4  V  2  V  3  0 0.333 -3 19 5
СИСЕНКО Елена СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  0  0  1 V3  0  0 0.167 -23 4 6
МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  4 V3 0.833 15 27 2
ШАРКОВА София КШВСМ  0  2  2  0  0  0 0.000 -24 4 7
БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ФИРСОВА София ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  2  V  V  2  V  2 0.500 10 21 4

Группа № 4    10:05    дорожка №  4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНДРЕЕВА Мария СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА  0  0  0 V4  1 V3 0.333 -16 8 5
ДУБИНИНА Александра СПАРТАК  2  V  3  V  1  V 0.500 4 21 4
БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 25 3
СУББОТИНА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА  1  2  2  4  1  V 0.167 -11 15 6
АГАШКОВА Жанна ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  3  V V3  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2
ЗУБАРЕВА Вера СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  0  2  2  2  2  1 0.000 -19 9 7

Группа № 5    10:05    дорожка №  5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА  1  2  V  V  V  0 0.500 -6 18 4
ПАВЛОВА Ирина СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКО  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 12 27 3
КАРПОВА Елена СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  0  4  2  V  1  3 0.167 -13 15 6
МОШКО Анна СШОР КОМЕТА  3  3  0  3  3  1 0.000 -17 13 7
ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  4  2  1  V  V  3 0.333 -4 20 5
КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПАРТАК  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
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Группа № 6    10:05    дорожка №  6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕНАТОРОВА Ксения СШОР КОМЕТА  0  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -29 1 7
ЛАПИНА Светлана СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  2  0  4  V 0.500 1 21 4
БАРСУКОВА Мария СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКО  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 13 27 2
ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  2  4  V  V 0.667 12 26 3
ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПАРТАК  V  V  1  2  0  V 0.500 -2 18 5
ЛЮБЛИНСКАЯ Анфиса СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  V  1  1  0  2  1 0.167 -16 10 6

Группа № 7    10:05    дорожка №  7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СМИРНОВА Алёна СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  4  0  V 0.600 2 19 3
СМИРНОВА Дарья СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  2  V  V  2  2 0.400 -3 16 4
КОНДРАШКИНА Алексан СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКО  1  3  3  1  1 0.000 -16 9 6
ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СПАРТАК  V  1  V  2  1 0.400 -8 14 5
КОРОЛЕВА Арина СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  4  V  V  V  0 0.600 5 19 2

Группа № 8    10:05    дорожка №  8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 14 26 2
ДЫБОВСКАЯ Катерина СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКО  1  1  V  0  2  0 0.167 -17 9 6
ЧЕРНАЯ Софья КШВСМ  0  V  V  1  4  1 0.333 -9 16 5
КОНДРАТЬЕВА Маргарит СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  3  1  4  1  2  1 0.000 -18 12 7
САФАРЯН Александра СПАРТАК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СШОР КОМЕТА  1  V  V  V  2  4 0.500 -1 22 4
УРАКОВА Софья ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 25 3

Группа № 9    10:05    дорожка №  9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕТАНОВА Полина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  1  4  V  3  2 0.200 -6 15 6
ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  2 V3 0.800 10 20 2
ТАРАСОВА Елизавета РЕПРИЗ  V  1  2  V  1 0.400 -9 14 5
ДЫНИНА Варвара КШВСМ  1  1  V  V  2 0.400 -6 14 4
ХОДУНОВА Аида СПАРТАК  V  V  4  3  4 0.400 1 21 3
ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 1

Группа № 10    10:05    дорожка №  10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВА Таисия СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 13 20 1
АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 21 2
ВАРЕНИК Валерия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  1  1  1  1  0 0.000 -21 4 6
ЗАПОРОЦКОВА Анна СПАРТАК  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 6 18 3
МИТЮКОВА Александра КШВСМ  0  1  V  1  0 0.200 -14 7 5
БУКЕВИЧ Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  0  1  V  V  V 0.600 5 16 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 ПРОДАН Александра СПБ 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован
2 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
3 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
3 САФАРЯН Александра СПБ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
5 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
6 КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
7 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
8 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
9 МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СПБ 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован

10 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ 0.833 14 26 квалифицирован
10 АГАШКОВА Жанна СПБ 0.833 14 26 квалифицирован
12 КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПБ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
13 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 0.800 13 20 квалифицирован
14 АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ 0.800 11 21 квалифицирован
15 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
16 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ 0.800 10 20 квалифицирован
17 БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ 0.667 13 27 квалифицирован
18 ПАВЛОВА Ирина СПБ 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован
19 ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СПБ 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован
20 АХМЕТШИНА Кристина СПБ 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
21 УРАКОВА Софья СПБ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован
22 АВДЕЕВА Антонина СПБ 0.667 9 23 квалифицирован
23 КАРАЕВА Станислава СПБ 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован
23 НЕФЕДОВА София СПБ 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован
25 БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СПБ 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
26 ЗАПОРОЦКОВА Анна СПБ 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован
27 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ 0.600 5 19 квалифицирован
28 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
29 СМИРНОВА Алёна СПБ 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
30 ФИРСОВА София СПБ 0.500 10 21 квалифицирован
31 ДУБИНИНА Александра СПБ 0.500 4 21 квалифицирован
32 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СПБ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
32 ЛАПИНА Светлана СПБ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
34 ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СПБ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
35 ПРОШКИНА Дарья СПБ 0.500 -2 24 квалифицирован
36 НАЗАРИНА Дарья СПБ 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
37 ГЛАЗАТОВА Кира СПБ 0.500 -3 22 квалифицирован
38 АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.500 -6 18 квалифицирован
39 РЕБРОВА Арина СПБ 0.500 -7 15 квалифицирован
40 ХОДУНОВА Аида СПБ 0.400 1 21 квалифицирован
41 СМИРНОВА Дарья СПБ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
42 ДЫНИНА Варвара СПБ 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован
43 ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.400 -8 14 квалифицирован
44 ТАРАСОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.400 -9 14 квалифицирован
45 ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СПБ 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован
46 МЕРЕНКОВА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -3 19 квалифицирован
47 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован
48 ХМАРА Милана СПБ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
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49 КОЧЕТКОВА Евгения СПБ 0.333 -8 15 квалифицирован
50 ЧЕРНАЯ Софья СПБ 0.333 -9 16 квалифицирован
51 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ульяна СПБ 0.333 -16 8 выбывший
52 БЕТАНОВА Полина СПБ 0.200 -6 15 выбывший
53 МИТЮКОВА Александра СПБ 0.200 -14 7 выбывший
54 СУББОТИНА Анна СПБ 0.167 -11 15 выбывший
55 КАРПОВА Елена СПБ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
56 ЛЮБЛИНСКАЯ Анфиса СПБ 0.167 -16 10 выбывший
57 ДЫБОВСКАЯ Катерина СПБ 0.167 -17 9 выбывший
58 СИСЕНКО Елена СПБ 0.167 -23 4 выбывший
59 КОНДРАШКИНА Александ СПБ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
60 МОШКО Анна СПБ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
61 КОНДРАТЬЕВА Маргарита СПБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
62 ЗУБАРЕВА Вера СПБ 0.000 -19 9 выбывший
63 ЗАМАНИ Виктория СПБ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
64 ВАРЕНИК Валерия СПБ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
65 КРАСИКОВА Яна СПБ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
66 ШАРКОВА София СПБ 0.000 -24 4 выбывший
67 СЕНАТОРОВА Ксения СПБ 0.000 -29 1 выбывший
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